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Pattern Name:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

3

Bratche i sestriche

White

Bratche i sestriche
Aida 14,
84w X 200h Stitches

14 Count, 15.24w X 36.29h cm

Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
311
517
518
519
600
601
602
603
604
605
728
754
780
781
782
783
823
828
948
973
3760
3761
3771
3778
3842
B5200

Black
Wedgewood-VY DK
Wedgewood-DK
Wedgewood-LT
Sky Blue
Cranberry-VY DK
Cranberry-DK
Cranberry-MD
Cranberry
Cranberry-LT
Cranberry-vY LT
Topaz

Peach-LT
Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-VY DK
Topaz-DK
Topaz-MD

Navy Blue-DK
Sky Blue-UL VY LT
Peach-VY LT
Lemon-BRT
Wedgewood-MD
Sky Blue-LT
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Terra Cotta-LT
Wedgewood-DK
Snow White
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Pacxon HuTemn
Hureit B MOoTKe: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BmoMC 310 635 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 311 360 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMC 517 300 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMc 518 329 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 519 319 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMC 600 565 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 601 585 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 602 682 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JoMC 603 375 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 604 101 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 605 358 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 728 693 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 754 1290 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 780 543 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMc 781 323 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMc 782 674 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JomMc 783 612 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 823 673 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 828 666 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDpMC 948 516 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMc 973 514 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B poMC 3760 337 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3761 326 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 3771 382 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CObMc 3778 460 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3842 469 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC B5200 414 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

dani



